
LOT 8 BLOCK 1 ODOM HEIGHTS S/D.

643-248, WD 1433-689, WD 1476-18

WANG FAMILY TRUST DATED JULY 18, 2005
1032 S 4TH AVE
ARCADIA, CA 91006

33-3S-17-06803-000

7200 PRVT SCHL/DAY CARE
07

33317.150 1.00/
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1515/135 5/21/2024 WD Q I 05 1,739,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FAB ACQUISITIONS, INC

WANG FAMILY TRUST D

1476/1864 9/30/2022 WD Q I 05 356,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GHANCHI ISMAILBHAIH

FAB ACQUISITIONS, I
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8783 COMMERCIAL 80,000 08/26/1994

HX Base Yr

143 SE MONTGOMERY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0700 04 1,049 87.3180 57.63 60,454 1955 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 DAY CARE  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 902

BAS 88 100 88 4,665

BAS 814 100 814 43,158

CAN 288 30 86 4,560

UCP 242 20 48 2,545

UOP 64 20 13 689

1,496 1,049 55,618

BAS= W37 S22 E29 UOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E8 UCP= S8 E11 N22 W11S14$
N14 BAS= E11 N8 W11 S8$ N8$ CAN= E11 N6 W48 S6 E37$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 24 28 672.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,008

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 9 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 500

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 500

2,008

1 7200 C SCHOOL PRI 0 RSF-2100.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


